
 

 

XL3  XL3
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 3.8 4.3 R RED HILL 3.8 4.3

R WALNUT 1.0 5.3 R WALNUT 1.0 5.3

L TUSTIN RANCH 1.7 7.0 L TUSTIN RANCH 1.7 7.0

L PIONEER WAY 0.2 7.2 L PIONEER WAY 0.2 7.2

R PIONEER 1.5 8.7 R PIONEER 1.5 8.7

L JAMBOREE 2.4 11.1 L JAMBOREE 2.4 11.1

L SANTIAGO CYN 2.8 13.9 L SANTIAGO CYN 2.8 13.9

R CANNON 1.8 15.7 R CANNON 1.8 15.7

L VIA ESCOLA 1.0 16.7 L VIA ESCOLA 1.0 16.7

R MEATS 0.5 17.2 R MEATS 0.5 17.2

R NOHL RANCH 1.9 19.1 R NOHL RANCH 1.9 19.1

L ANAHEIM HILLS 0.8 19.9 L ANAHEIM HILLS 0.8 19.9

R SANTA ANA CYN 4.5 24.4 R SANTA ANA CYN 4.5 24.4

L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 25.1 L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 25.1

L SA RIVER TRAIL 21.5 46.6 L SA RIVER TRAIL 21.5 46.6

L
@ BIKE PATH JUST 

BEFORE I-405 TUNNEL
L

@ BIKE PATH JUST 

BEFORE I-405 TUNNEL
0.0 46.6

C SUNFLOWER 4.0 50.6 C SUNFLOWER 4.0 50.6

R MAIN 1.0 51.6 R MAIN 1.0 51.6

L THE SQUARE 0.2 51.8 L THE SQUARE 0.2 51.8

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

52 MILES 52 MILES
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